
À LA CARTE MENU

THE BEST IN TOWN MANCHESTERG I O  &  G I O R G I O
ANTIPASTI / APPETIZERS

Zuppa di Giorno
Ask your waiter for details on our soup of the day

Insalata Caprese Tricolore
Bu�alo mozzarella, slices of tomato and avocado, 
dressed with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic

Pâté Della Casa
Our well known homemade chicken liver pâté served 
with red currant jelly and toast

£6.50

£7.25

£7.25

Funghi All’Aglio 
Button mushrooms sauteed in parsley and garlic butter

Salmone A�umicato
Finest Scottish smoked salmon served on a bed of 
rocket with lemon & capers, drizzled with virgin olive oil

£5.95

£8.60

Tuna Bean Salad
White beans, tuna, red onion and a drizzle of olive oil.

£6.95

Ali Di Pollo Alla Griglia
Chicken wings in our own special Italian BBQ sauce

£6.95

Prosciutto Speciale
Prosciutto di Parma on a bed of rocket, laced with 
seasonal fruit & drizzled with extra virgin olive oil

£9.50

Melanzane alla Parmigiana
Sliced aubergine cooked in olive oil coated in 
parmesan and mozzarella cheese & covered with a 
garlic tomato sauce.

£10.25

Bowl of mixed olives & Italian bread

Bruschette Della Casa
Italian toasted bread topped with tomato, garlic, 
oregano, basil & olive oil

Focaccia Al Rosmarino
Pizza base with garlic, rosemary & drizzled with olive oil

Pane All’Aglio Pomodoro
Garlic bread topped with tomato and fresh basil

Pane All’Aglio Con Formaggio
Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese

Pane All’Aglio Speciale
Garlic bread, half topped with mozzarella cheese & half 
with tomato & fresh basil

Pane All’Aglio
Garlic bread

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£5.50

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

BREAD & BRUSCHETTA

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti served in a traditional beef sauce

Penne Con Salmone E Piselli
Pasta with smoked salmon, peas, fresh cream & a touch 
of tomato

£12.50

£14.50

Panzerotti Emiliana
Large spinach ravioli with a cheese filling, cooked with 
ham, white wine, fresh cream and a touch of tomato

£13.95

PASTA

Pancake filled with minced beef, spinach, Italian herbs, 
topped with tomato and fresh cream

Penne Arrabbiata
Pasta in a tomato, fresh basil & garlic sauce, & a touch 
of chilli

Cannelloni Siciliana £11.95

£11.95

Panzerotti Dello Chef
Spinach ravioli with a cheese filling, cooked in a sauce 
of mushrooms, fresh cream and a touch of tomato

Cannelloni Di Pollo
Pancake filled with strips of chicken, spinach, ricotta 
cheese and herbs, topped with tomato and fresh cream

Penne Mafiosa
Penne with spicy salami, onions, mushrooms & peppers 
in a chilli and tomato sauce

Lasagna Napoletana
Layers of sheet pasta, minced beef and bechamel, 
smothered in a rich bolognese sauce and baked in the 
oven

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti served with bacon in an egg yolk, parmesan 
and fresh cream sauce

Risotto Paesana
Risotto with sauteed strips of chicken, onions, 
mushrooms, fresh peppers and tomato sauce

£13.95

£14.95

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£15.95

Gluten free pasta available upon request

Vegetarian Dishes

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita
Cheese, tomato and oregano

Pizza Al Tonno
Tomato, mozarella, tuna flakes, red onions & black 
olives

Pizza Sorrento
Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms

Pizza Mafiosa
Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onions, mushrooms, 
fresh peppers & chilli

Pizza Tropicale
Cheese, tomato, ham and pineapple

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

Pizza Peperoni
Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage

Pizza Quattro Formaggi
Tomato, mozzarella, dolcelatte, cheddar, parmigiano

Pizza Calzone
Folded pizza with chicken, spicy sausage, garlic, 
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesan

£11.95

£13.95

£14.50

Pizza Parma
Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked in the 
oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & 
parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil

Pizza Vegetariana Speciale
Tomato, bu�alo mozzarella, aubergine, asparagus, 
peppers and sundried tomatoes

Pizza Fiesta Italiana
Mozzarella & cherry tomato pizza baked in the oven, 
topped with cold parma ham, mortadella, salami milano, 
rocket leaves & parmesan shavings

£15.95

£14.95

£16.95

Meat £3.50

EXTRA TOPPINGS:

Vegetables £1.50

Filetto Alla Griglia
Prime British fillet steak cooked to your
liking, served with fries or salad.

£26.50

CARNE / MEAT

Pepe £2.50

SAUCES AVAILABLE:

Peppercorns, brandy & fresh cream

Diana
Onions, mushrooms, Worcester sauce, 
flambeed with fine brandy

Gorgonzola
Gorgonzola cheese & fresh cream

£2.50

£2.50

Grilled Chicken
Grilled and juicy breast of chicken served
with fries or salad.

£16.95

POLLO / POULTRY

Crema £2.50

SAUCES AVAILABLE:

Mushrooms, wine & fresh cream

Cacciatora
Tomato, fresh peppers, onions, 
mushrooms & white wine

Pepe
Peppercorns, brandy & fresh cream

£2.50

£2.50

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crispy salad, sliced chicken breast, croutons & 
traditional Caesar dressing

£15.95£10.95

Small Large

Rocket and parmesan salad

Tomato and onion salad

Insalata Verde

Insalata Mista

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Fries £3.95

Mushrooms £4.50

French beans

Petit Pois

£4.50

£4.50

SALAD & SIDES

Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen 
to prepare your food. Please inform our sta� about
any food allergies and intolerances, when making
your order.  



£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

CAMPARI

MARTINI

FERNET BRANCA

SHERRY

PERNOD

DUBONNET

CINZANO

APERITIFS

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

£21.95

£21.95

£24.95

£26.50

£22.95

£19.95

Glass
250ml

Glass
175ml

Glass
125ml Bottle

Glass
250ml

Glass
175ml

Glass
125ml Bottle

MONTEPULCIANO

MERLOT

VALPOLICELLA D.O.C. 

NEGROAMARO 

RIOJA VEGA PIEDRA  

SHIRAZ 

RED HOUSE WINES

£9.50 

£9.50 

£10.50 

£9.50

£9.50

£21.95

£20.95

£23.95

£21.95

£21.95

£27.50

TREBBIANO

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIGIO

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

PROSECCO

£9.50

£9.50

200ml Bottle

PROSECCO MIONETTO BRUT

MIONETTO ROSE EXTRA DRY

WHITE HOUSE WINES

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£4.25

330ml Bottle

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 

BIRRA MORETTI 

BUDWEISER 

STELLA ARTOIS 

ALCOHOL FREE 

CIDER

BEERS

£3.75

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£3.75

SPARKLING/STILL MINERAL WATER (0.5L BTL)

COCA COLA/DIET COKE

LEMONADE

SODA/TONIC/SLIM LINE TONIC (0.2L BTL)

FRUIT JUICES

J2O

SOFT DRINKS

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£5.50

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£7.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95 

£6.95 

£7.50 

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95 

£4.95 

£5.50 

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.50

£0.95

APEROL SPRITZ

NEGRONI

MOJITO

GIN AND TONIC

BLOODY MARY

VODKA, RUM, GIN

MIXERS

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

JAMESON

JACK DANIELS

GLENFIDDICH

WHISKEYS

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£4.50

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

CHERRY BRANDY

COINTREAU

CRÈME DE MENTHE

DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

SAMBUCA

GRAPPA

SAMBUCA BLACK

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

GRAPPA RISERVA

AMARO LUCANO

AVERNA

DISARRONO AMARETTO

LIMONCELLO

PORT

LIQUEURS

£5.50

£9.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

FERNET BRANCA

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

COURVOISIER VS

MARTELL VS

VECCHIA ROMAGNA

PANNA COTTA
A classic dessert from Piemonte with vanilla 
flavoured cream base & caramel

COPPA GIO
Vanilla ice-cream smothered in a chocolate sauce, 
topped with crushed nuts

PICCOLO GELATO
A choice of 2 flavours of Italian ice-cream

GELATO MISTO
A choice of 3 flavours of Italian ice-cream

£6.60

£5.60

£4.95

£5.60

BELGIUM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
Belgian chocolate cake with fudge icing

£6.60

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
A hot, moist and lovely sticky to�ee  pudding, served 
with cream or ice cream

TIRAMISU
Homemade Italian dessert topped with chocolate 
shavings and served with cream or ice-cream

CHEESE CAKE
Home-made cheesecake with cream or ice-cream

APPLE PIE
Home-made apple pie with cream or ice-cream

£6.60

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

AFFOGATO
Traditional vanilla ice-cream topped with a shot of 
espresso

SORBETTO DELLA CASA
Classic sorbet

£5.60

£7.25

DOLCI E GELATO

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.50

MARTELL VS

COURVOISIER VS

VECCHIA ROMAGNA

REMY MARTIN VSOP

COGNACS

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£3.50

£3.95

£2.95

£2.75

£6.50

£7.50

£4.50

£3.75

£2.95

ESPRESSO 

CAPPUCCINO

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE

AMERICANO

TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEE

BRANDY COFFEE

DESSERT WINE 50ML

FLOATER COFFEE

DECAFF COFFEE

CAFFÉ

Gio & Giorgio restaurants are two of 
Manchester City centre's most loved and 

longest established Italian restaurants. We aim 
to o�er the finest Italian food & drink, from 

pastas, pizzas baked in the Neapolitan way and 
some beautiful chef specialities. 

We hope you enjoy your meal with us.

WELCOME TO 

GIO & GIORGIO 
RESTAURANTS

Buon appetito!

GIO RESTAURANT: 5-7 Lower Mosley St, M2 3WS

GIORGIO RESTAURANT: 131 Portland St, M1 4PY

Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen 
to prepare your food. Please inform our sta� about
any food allergies and intolerances, when making
your order.  

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.


