ANTIPASTI / APPETIZERS

Zuppa di Giorno Ask your waiter for details on our soup of the da	£6.50
Insalata Caprese Tricolore Buffalo mozzarella, slices of tomato and avocade dressed with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic	£7.25 _{0,}
Pâté Della Casa Our well known homemade chicken liver pâté se with red currant jelly and toast	£7.25 erved
Funghi All'Aglio ♥ Button mushrooms sauteed in parsley and garlic	£5.95 butter
Salmone Affumicato Finest Scottish smoked salmon served on a bed rocket with lemon & capers, drizzled with virgin of Tuna Bean Salad White beans, tuna, red onion and a drizzle of oliv	olive oil £6.95
Ali Di Pollo Alla Griglia Chicken wings in our own special Italian BBQ sa	£6.95 uce
Prosciutto Speciale Prosciutto di Parma on a bed of rocket, laced wi seasonal fruit & drizzled with extra virgin olive of	
Melanzane alla Parmigiana O Sliced aubergine cooked in olive oil coated in parmesan and mozzarella cheese & covered wit garlic tomato sauce.	£10.25 h a

BREAD & BRUSCHETTA

Bowl of mixed olives & Italian bread	£4.95
Bruschette Della Casa 🛛	£4.95
Italian toasted bread topped with tomato, garlic, oregano, basil & olive oil	
Focaccia Al Rosmarino 🛛	£4.50
Pizza base with garlic, rosemary $\&\ drizzled\ with$	olive oil
Pane All'Aglio Pomodoro 🛛 🛇	£5.50
Garlic bread topped with tomato and fresh basil	
Pane All'Aglio Con Formaggio 🛛 🛇	£6.95
Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese	
Pane All'Aglio Speciale 🛛	£6.95
Garlic bread, half topped with mozzarella chees with tomato & fresh basil	e & half
Pane All'Aglio 🛛	£4.95
Garlic bread	

Garlic bread

THE BEST IN TOWN GIO & GIORGIO MANCHESTER À LA CARTE MENU

....

PASTA

Cannelloni Siciliana Pancake filled with minced beef, spinach, Ita topped with tomato and fresh cream	£11.95 lian herbs,
Penne Arrabbiata 🛛 🛛	£11.95
Pasta in a tomato, fresh basil & garlic sauce, of chilli	& a touch
Spaghetti Bolognese	£12.50
Spaghetti served in a traditional beef sauce	
Penne Con Salmone E Piselli	£14.50
Pasta with smoked salmon, peas, fresh crear of tomato	n & a touch
Panzerotti Emiliana	£13.95
Large spinach ravioli with a cheese filling, co ham, white wine, fresh cream and a touch of	
Panzerotti Dello Chef 🛛 🛇	£13.95
Spinach ravioli with a cheese filling, cooked of mushrooms, fresh cream and a touch of to	
Cannelloni Di Pollo	£14.95
Pancake filled with strips of chicken, spinach cheese and herbs, topped with tomato and f	
Penne Mafiosa	£14.50
Penne with spicy salami, onions, mushrooms in a chilli and tomato sauce	& peppers
Lasagna Napoletana	£14.50
Layers of sheet pasta, minced beef and beck smothered in a rich bolognese sauce and ba oven	
Spaghetti Carbonara	£14.50
Spaghetti served with bacon in an egg yolk, and fresh cream sauce	parmesan
Risotto Paesana	£15.95
Risotto with sauteed strips of chicken, onion mushrooms, fresh peppers and tomato sauc	
🥝 Gluten free pasta available upon red	quest
Vegetarian Dishes	
Many recognised allergens are handled in to prepare your food. Please inform our sta any food allergies and intolerances, when your order.	aff about

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita 🛛 🛛	£9.95
Cheese, tomato and oregano	19.95
Pizza Al Tonno	£11.95
Tomato, mozarella, tuna flakes, red onions & bla olives	ick
Pizza Sorrento	£11.95
Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms	
Pizza Mafiosa	£12.95
Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onions, mushro fresh peppers & chilli	ooms,
Pizza Tropicale	£11.95
Cheese, tomato, ham and pineapple	
Pizza Peperoni	£11.95
Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage	
Pizza Quattro Formaggi	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, dolcelatte, cheddar, parmig	jiano
Pizza Calzone	£14.50
Folded pizza with chicken, spicy sausage, garlic	
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa	
	n £15.95 d in the
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham &	n £15.95 d in the
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil	n £15.95 d in the £14.95
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag	n £15.95 d in the £14.95
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag peppers and sundried tomatoes	n £15.95 d in the £14.95 us, £16.95 oven,
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag peppers and sundried tomatoes Pizza Fiesta Italiana Mozzarella & cherry tomato pizza baked in the of topped with cold parma ham, mortadella, salam rocket leaves & parmesan shavings	n £15.95 d in the £14.95 us, £16.95 oven,
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag peppers and sundried tomatoes Pizza Fiesta Italiana Mozzarella & cherry tomato pizza baked in the of topped with cold parma ham, mortadella, salam rocket leaves & parmesan shavings EXTRA TOPPINGS:	n £15.95 d in the £14.95 us, £16.95 oven, i milano,
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag peppers and sundried tomatoes Pizza Fiesta Italiana Mozzarella & cherry tomato pizza baked in the of topped with cold parma ham, mortadella, salam rocket leaves & parmesan shavings	n £15.95 d in the £14.95 us, £16.95 oven,
cheese & topped with tomato sauce & parmesa Pizza Parma Mozzarella cheese & cherry tomato pizza baked oven, topped with crispy rocket, Parma ham & parmesan shavings, drizzled with virgin olive oil Pizza Vegetariana Speciale Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, aubergine, asparag peppers and sundried tomatoes Pizza Fiesta Italiana Mozzarella & cherry tomato pizza baked in the of topped with cold parma ham, mortadella, salam rocket leaves & parmesan shavings EXTRA TOPPINGS:	n £15.95 d in the £14.95 us, £16.95 oven, i milano,

CARNE / MEAT

Prim	tto Alla Griglia le British fillet steak cooked to your g, served with fries or salad.	£26.50
SAU	CES AVAILABLE:	
*	Pepe Peppercorns, brandy & fresh cream	£2.50
*	Diana Onions, mushrooms, Worcester sauce, flambeed with fine brandy	£2.50
*	Gorgonzola Gorgonzola cheese & fresh cream	£2.50

POLLO / POULTRY

Į.,

Grill	led Chicken ed and juicy breast of chicken served fries or salad.	£16.95
SAU	ICES AVAILABLE:	
*	Crema	£2.50
	Mushrooms, wine & fresh cream	
*	Cacciatora	£2.50
	Tomato, fresh peppers, onions, mushrooms & white wine	
*	Pepe	£2.50
	Peppercorns, brandy & fresh cream	

SALAD & SIDES

	Small	Large
Chicken Caesar Salad	£10.95	£15.95
Crispy salad, sliced chicken breast, traditional Caesar dressing	croutons &	<u>r</u>
Rocket and parmesan salad		£5.95
Tomato and onion salad		£4.50
Insalata Verde		£4.50
Insalata Mista		£4.50
Fries		£3.95
Mushrooms		£4.50
French beans		£4.50
Petit Pois		£4.50



WELCOME TO GIO & GIORGIO RESTAURANTS

Gio & Giorgio restaurants are two of Manchester City centre's most loved and longest established Italian restaurants. We aim to offer the finest Italian food & drink, from pastas, pizzas baked in the Neapolitan way and some beautiful chef specialities.

We hope you enjoy your meal with us.

GIO RESTAURANT: 5-7 Lower Mosley St, M2 3WS GIORGIO RESTAURANT: 131 Portland St, M1 4PY

Buon appetito!

- Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen to prepare your food. Please inform our staff about any food allergies and intolerances, when making your order.
- * An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

DOLCI E GELATO

	AFFOGATO Traditional vanilla ice-cream topped with a sho espresso	£5.60 ot of
	SORBETTO DELLA CASA Classic sorbet	£7.25
	BELGIUM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Belgian chocolate cake with fudge icing	£6.60
	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING A hot, moist and lovely sticky toffee pudding, with cream or ice cream	£6.60 served
	TIRAMISU Homemade Italian dessert topped with choco shavings and served with cream or ice-cream	£6.50 late
	CHEESE CAKE Home-made cheesecake with cream or ice-cre	£6.50 eam
	APPLE PIE Home-made apple pie with cream or ice-crear	£6.50
	PANNA COTTA A classic dessert from Piemonte with vanilla flavoured cream base & caramel	£6.60
	COPPA GIO Vanilla ice-cream smothered in a chocolate sa topped with crushed nuts	£5.60 auce,
	PICCOLO GELATO A choice of 2 flavours of Italian ice-cream	£4.95
	GELATO MISTO A choice of 3 flavours of Italian ice-cream	£5.60
Ç,	AFFÉ	
•	ESPRESSO	£2.75
•	CAPPUCCINO	£2.95
•	MACCHIATO	£2.95
•	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
•	LATTE	£3.95
•	AMERICANO	£2.95
•	TEA	£2.75
•	LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.50
•	BRANDY COFFEE	£7.50
•	DESSERT WINE 50ML	£4.50
•	FLOATER COFFEE	£3.75
٠	DECAFF COFFEE	£2.95

RED HOUSE WINES	Glass 125ml	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
MONTEPULCIANO	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£21.95
MERLOT	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£21.95
• VALPOLICELLA D.O.C.	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£24.95
NEGROAMARO	£5.50	£7.50	£10.50	£26.50
RIOJA VEGA PIEDRA	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£22.95
 SHIRAZ 	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£19.95
WHITE HOUSE WINES	Glass 125ml	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
TREBBIANO	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£21.95
CHARDONNAY	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£20.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.50	£7.50	£10.50	£23.95
PINOT GRIGIO	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£23.95
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£4.95	£6.95	£9.50	£21.95
PROSECCO	£6.95	20.55	29.50	£27.50
TROSECCO	20.55			
	-		200r	nl Bottle
 PROSECCO MIONETTO BRU 				£9.50
 MIONETTO ROSE EXTRA DR 	(T			£9.50
BEERS			330r	nl Bottle
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO				£4.95
BIRRA MORETTI				£4.95
BUDWEISER				£4.95
STELLA ARTOIS				£4.95
ALCOHOL FREE				£3.95
CIDER				£4.25
SOFT DRINKS				
SPARKLING/STILL MINERAL	WATER	(0.5L BT	.L)	£3.75
COCA COLA/DIET COKE				£2.50
LEMONADE				£2.50
SODA/TONIC/SLIM LINE TO	NIC (0.2	L BTL)		£2.50
FRUIT JUICES				£2.75
• J2O				£3.75
APERITIFS				
CAMPARI				£5.50
MARTINI				£5.50
FERNET BRANCA				£5.50
SHERRY				£5.50
PERNOD				£5.50
DUBONNET				£5.50
CINZANO				£5.50
COGNACS				
MARTELL VS				£7.50
COURVOISIER VS				
				£8.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA				£7.50
 REMY MARTIN VSOP 				£9.50

COCKTAILS & SPIRITS

APEROL SPRITZ	£6.95
NEGRONI	£7.95
OTILOM	£6.95
GIN AND TONIC	£5.95
BLOODY MARY	£6.95
VODKA, RUM, GIN	£4.50
MIXERS	£0.95

WHISKEYS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6.50
JAMESON	£6.50
JACK DANIELS	£6.50
GLENFIDDICH	£6.50

LIQUEURS

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.	£5.50
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	£5.50
CHERRY BRANDY	£5.50
COINTREAU	£5.50
CRÈME DE MENTHE	£5.50
DRAMBUIE	£5.50
FRANGELICO	£5.50
GRAND MARNIER	£5.50
SAMBUCA	£5.95
GRAPPA	£5.95
SAMBUCA BLACK	£5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.50
TIA MARIA	£5.50
MALIBU	£5.50
GRAPPA RISERVA	£5.95
AMARO LUCANO	£5.50
AVERNA	£5.50
DISARRONO AMARETTO	£5.95
LIMONCELLO	£5.95
PORT	£4.50
FERNET BRANCA	£5.50
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	£9.50
COURVOISIER VS	£8.50
MARTELL VS	£7.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£7.50

